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CLASSIFICA

GENERALE

CLASSE 1000 OPEN

55 MARCHIONNI  FABIO BMW 20 25 25 25 16 111

44 DI GIANNICOLA ANDREA BMW 11 20 20 16 25 92

5 MARCHETTI  LETIZIA SUZUKI 10 9 11 13 11 54

718 MANZI GIAMPIERO BMW 16 2 8 20 6 52

143 RUBINO  RAFFAELE KAWASAKI 8 6 16 9 13 52

51 BRAMBILLA  MARCO BMW 13 10 13 11 0 47

52 PAGANI  MARCO BMW 25 11 6 - - 42

82 BENATO ALVISE KAWASAKI 0 8 3 6 20 37

4 MILANESE  MATTEO BMW 4 3 10 7 10 34

80 LATRECCHINA DARIO BMW 9 4 7 5 0 25

174 MARZOCCHI  ANTONIO APRILIA 7 13 4 0 - 24

33 LAUDATI  UGO SUZUKI 6 16 0 0 - 22

12 MARTELLO  FABIANO BMW 1 5 9 0 2 17

8 MARCACCIOLI  STEFANO KAWASAKI 5 0 2 8 0 15

94 FACCIETTI FULVIO KAWASAKI 0 0 5 10 0 15

41 DI SOMMA VINCENZO BMW 2 0 0 3 8 13

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0 0 0 0 9 9

21 PASETTO  ANDREA BMW 0 7 0 - - 7

171 CAMPANILE ALESSANDRO HONDA 0 0 0 0 7 7

7 PIOVESANA PATRIK APRILIA 0 0 1 4 0 5

75 CARRARO  FEDERICO BMW 0 0 0 0 5 5

50 PAGANI PAOLO DIMITRI BMW 0 0 0 0 4 4

188 DI PIETROGIACOMO  RICCARDO BMW 3 0 0 - - 3

149 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO SUZUK 0 0 0 - 3 3

81 FRATUS  FRANCESCO BMW 0 0 0 2 0 2

111 RINALDI  STEFANO HONDA 0 1 0 - 0 1

28 BASCHIERI  ALESSANDRO BMW 0 0 0 1 - 1

39 ZULIANI MATTIA BMW 0 0 - - 1 1

3 SERGIOVICH  CLAUDIO BMW 0 0 - - 0 0

32 BIGGI ALESSANDRO BMW 0 0 - - - 0

48 SPATARI  MARIO KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 - 0

72 LAUDATI  WALTER SUZUKI 0 0 - - 0 0

85 COLAZZO  GIANNI BMW 0 0 - - - 0

86 VISENTIN  ANDREA BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 PRINCIPATO  PAOLO BMW 0 0 - - - 0

98 GIANNUZZI  MICHELE BMW 0 0 0 - - 0

127 BOTTARI  MASSIMO BMW 0 0 0 - - 0

155 RIZZI  FULVIO PANIGALE-R 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 PIATTI DARIO MV AGUSTA - 0 0 - - -

34 RUIU  MICHELE SUZUKI 0 - - - 0

74 BERSANI  ARMANDO BMW 0 0 - - 0

31 VIGANÒ  DANILO  ANDREA DUCATI 0 - - - 0RITIRATO

RITIRATO

RITIRATO
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CLASSE 600 STOCK

SOTTOCLASSIFICA

AMATORI

CLASSE 1000 OPEN

80 LATRECCHINA DARIO BMW 25 25 25 25 20 120

86 VISENTIN  ANDREA BMW 20 20 20 20 0 80

149 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO SUZUK 0 16 0 - 25 41

74 BERSANI  ARMANDO BMW 16 0 - - 16

34 RUIU  MICHELE SSZUKI 0 - - 0RITIRATO
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA

UNDER 23

CLASSE 1000 OPEN

39 ZULIANI MATTIA BMW 25 0 - - 25 50
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA

OVER 35

CLASSE 1000 OPEN

44 DI GIANNICOLA ANDREA BMW 20 25 25 25 25 120

5 MARCHETTI  LETIZIA SUZUKI 16 11 16 20 20 83

51 BRAMBILLA  MARCO BMW 25 13 20 16 0 74

4 MILANESE  MATTEO BMW 10 8 13 13 16 60

174 MARZOCCHI  ANTONIO APRILIA 13 16 10 8 - 47

41 DI SOMMA VINCENZO BMW 8 3 5 11 11 38

12 MARTELLO  FABIANO BMW 7 9 11 2 7 36

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 2 2 6 9 13 32

33 LAUDATI  UGO SUZUKI 11 20 0 0 - 31

188 DI PIETROGIACOMO  RICCARDO BMW 9 5 9 - - 23

75 CARRARO  FEDERICO BMW 0 1 4 7 9 21

28 BASCHIERI  ALESSANDRO BMW 5 4 0 10 - 19

127 BOTTARI  MASSIMO BMW 4 7 7 - - 18

50 PAGANI PAOLO DIMITRI BMW 3 0 2 5 8 18

171 CAMPANILE ALESSANDRO HONDA 0 0 3 4 10 17

48 SPATARI  MARIO KAWASAKI 0 - 8 6 - 14

88 PRINCIPATO  PAOLO BMW 6 6 - - - 12

21 PASETTO  ANDREA BMW 0 10 0 - - 10

155 RIZZI  FULVIO PANIGALE-R 1 0 0 3 0 4

3 SERGIOVICH  CLAUDIO BMW 0 0 - - 3 3

72 LAUDATI  WALTER SUZUKI 0 0 - - 0 0

34 RUIU  MICHELE SSZUKI 0 - - - 0

74 BERSANI  ARMANDO BMW 0 0 - - 0

31 VIGANÒ  DANILO  ANDREA DUCATI - - - -RITIRATO

RITIRATO

RITIRATO



COGNOME  E NOME N
.

O
R
D
I
N
E

N
U
M
E
R
O
 
D
I

P
A
R
T
E
N
Z
A

MOTO

I
M
O
L
A

0
8
 
G
I
U
G
N
O

M
U
G
E
L
L
O

0
6
  
A
P
R
I
L
E

V
A
L
L
E
L
U
N
G
A

1
8
 
 
M
A
G
G
I
O

TOTALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

M
I
S
A
N
O

2
7
 
 
L
U
G
L
I
O

M
U
G
E
L
L
O

2
9

 S
E
T
T
E
M
B
R
E

SOTTOCLASSIFICA

MICHELIN

CLASSE 1000 OPEN

POWER CUP

171 CAMPANILE ALESSANDRO HONDA 20 0 25 25 0 70

71 GALVAN DAVIDE YAMAHA 0 0 20 20 20 60

39 ZULIANI MATTIA BMW 25 0 - - 25 50

48 SPATARI  MARIO KAWASAKI 16 - - - 16

74 BERSANI  ARMANDO BMW 13 0 13

149 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO SUZUK 11 0 - - 11

34 RUIU  MICHELE SSZUKI 0 0
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA

MICHELIN

CLASSE 1000 OPEN

POWER SLICK

143 RUBINO  RAFFAELE KAWASAKI 25 25 25 20 25 120

4 MILANESE  MATTEO BMW 16 20 20 16 20 92

94 FACCIETTI FULVIO KAWASAKI 9 16 16 25 0 66

98 GIANNUZZI  MICHELE BMW 11 13 0 - 0 24

32 BIGGI ALESSANDRO BMW 10 11 - - 0 21

33 LAUDATI  UGO SUZUKI 20 - 0 0 0 20

85 COLAZZO  GIANNI BMW 13 - - - 0 13

149 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO SUZUK - 10 - - 0 10
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55 MARCHIONNI  FABIO BMW 30 50 40 50 40 210

44 DI GIANNICOLA ANDREA BMW 50 35 35 35 0 155

5 MARCHETTI  LETIZIA SUZUKI 25 30 30 25 0 110

134 SANCA DANIEL BMW - - 50 0 50 100

21 PASETTO  ANDREA BMW 35 40 0 - 0 75

52 PAGANI  MARCO BMW 40 0 0 - 0 40

718 MANZI GIAMPIERO BMW 0 0 0 40 0 40

151 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 0 0 0 0 35 35

30 TORCOLACCI ALESSANDRO BMW 0 0 0 0 30 30

6 DI VICCARO  COSIMO BMW - - - 30 0 30

174 MARZOCCHI  ANTONIO APRILIA 0 25 0 0 0 25

68 DI VICCARO COSIMO BMW - - 25 0 0 25

82 BENATO ALVISE KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 25 25

CLASSIFICA

CLASSE 1000 OPEN

EXTREME POLE POSITION


